Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Falkner - (513544) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.98
29.08
29.08
29.11
29.24
29.27
29.31
29.32
29.36
29.40
29.49
29.55
29.57
29.59
29.62
30.06
30.17
30.61
31.26
31.33
31.35
31.87
33.04
33.42
37.72

38.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

495
490
490
488
482
480
478
478
476
474
470
467
466
465
463
443
439
420
394
392
391
372
334
322
224
209

Round

m I I MM m

m m m I

I T m I

Date

06/12/14
28/06/14
14/03/15
20/12/14
18/01/14
28/04/13
26/04/14
15/03/14
16/03/13
14/02/15
06/10/13
20/06/15
16/03/13
15/12/13
11/06/17
04/10/14
04/10/15
28/10/12
28/04/12
21/04/12
23/06/12
17/03/12
23/10/11
18/06/11
12/12/10
10/07/10

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker
Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

Maxwell Christmas Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hillingdon
Aylesbury
Luton

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Braunstone
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Bicester
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Flitwick
Bletchley
Watford
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 2
Bicester 2
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 4
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 4
Bicester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
29.62
30.17
29.55
29.08
29.40
29.11
28.98
30.06
29.08
29.31
29.32
29.24
29.59
29.49
29.27
29.36
29.57
30.61
31.35
31.26
31.33
31.87
33.04
33.42
37.72

38.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463
439
467
490
474
488
495
443
490
478
478
482
465
470
480
476
466
420
391
394
392
372
334
322
224

209

Round

F
F

N

m m I I m I I mMm mMm I M

m I I I

Date

11/06/17
04/10/15
20/06/15
14/03/15
14/02/15
20/12/14
06/12/14
04/10/14
28/06/14
26/04/14
15/03/14
18/01/14
15/12/13
06/10/13
28/04/13
16/03/13
16/03/13
28/10/12
23/06/12
28/04/12
21/04/12
17/03/12
23/10/11
18/06/11
12/12/10

10/07/10

Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

ASA South East Region Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

Maxwell Christmas Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Venue

Bicester
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Braunstone
Luton
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Flitwick
Bletchley
Bletchley
Watford
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Bicester 4
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 2
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 2
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 4
Bicester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



