## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ellie Falkner - (513544) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.98	495	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Bicester	2
29.08	490	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
29.08	490	F	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
29.11	488	F	20/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Bicester	2
29.24	482	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
29.27	480	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bicester	3
29.31	478	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Bicester	2
29.32	478	Н	15/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
29.36	476	F	16/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
29.40	474	Н	14/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
29.49	470	Н	06/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bicester	3
29.55	467	F	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
29.57	466	Н	16/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
29.59	465	F	15/12/13	CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	Bicester	3
29.62	463	F	11/06/17	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017	Bicester	Bicester	4
30.06	443	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
30.17	439	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
30.61	420	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bicester	3
31.26	394	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	2
31.33	392	Н	21/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Bicester	3
31.35	391	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	3
31.87	372	Н	17/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
33.04	334	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bicester	3
33.42	322	F	18/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
37.72	224		12/12/10	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	4
38.58	209		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.62	463	F	11/06/17	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017	Bicester	Bicester	4
30.17	439	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
29.55	467	F	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
29.08	490	F	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
29.40	474	Н	14/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
29.11	488	F	20/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Bicester	2
28.98	495	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Bicester	2
30.06	443	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
29.08	490	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
29.31	478	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Bicester	2
29.32	478	Н	15/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
29.24	482	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
29.59	465	F	15/12/13	CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	Bicester	3
29.49	470	Н	06/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bicester	3
29.27	480	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bicester	3
29.36	476	F	16/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
29.57	466	Н	16/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
30.61	420	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bicester	3
31.35	391	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	3
31.26	394	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	2
31.33	392	Н	21/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Bicester	3
31.87	372	Н	17/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
33.04	334	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bicester	3
33.42	322	F	18/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
37.72	224		12/12/10	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	4
38.58	209		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS